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General information about company
Scrip code 543231
NSE Symbol ADL
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INEOCHO01012
Name of the company ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of u
Category | of shar.eholders u ey Eit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
)] shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) g g Total as a
(11D) shares . =V)+ o % of
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;c 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
romoter
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 7953 1504851 1504851 | 27.04 1504851 1504851 | 27.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7968 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plﬁdgf:{i or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . . (XI10) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share o 0
securities . . . % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0,
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
Group
(B) Public 27.04 1480983
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492382
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N Tout [ Satoing | Nt o e K i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total v
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the sharcholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity | o uity | Depository | (VI = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | } 20 [ (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 746791 746791 | 13.42 746791 746791 | 13.42
undivided Family
@ Any Other 5 3314608 3314608 | 59.55 3314608 3314608 | 59.55
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 4061399 4061399 | 72.96 4061399 4061399 | 72.96
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 7786 1059082 1059082 | 19.03 1059082 1059082 | 19.03
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 374381 374381 |6.73 374381 374381 |6.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 160 71388 71388 | 1.28 71388 71388 | 1.28
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 7953 1504851 1504851 | 27.04 1504851 1504851 | 27.04
Total Public
Shareholding 7953 1504851 1504851 | 27.04 1504851 1504851 | 27.04
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7968 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7968 5566250 5566250 | 100 5566250 5566250 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as a | Number of
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdge‘?‘ or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . - - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding . - sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of d L
convertible |y ants No. Of diluted share total | No As a % of total fematerlahzed
R [0 Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD=  [No-(@) | gt | o | Shares held | form (XIV)
( () (VID+(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.42 744051 |99.63 696791
(d) 59.55 3314608 | 100 3314608
Sub-Total
72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 72.96 4058659 | 99.93 4011399
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.03 1046081
(a(ii)) 6.73 372956
(e) 1.28 61946
Sub-Total (B) 27.04 1480983
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27.04 1480983
B)(2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492382
Total
(ATB+C) 100 4058659 | 72.92 5492382
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)
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Text Block

Fraction shares of 2740 arising dueto the scheme of Demerger has been transferred to the trustee Mr.

Textual Information() Shyam Daga, Promoter of the company.

The shares held by the promoters before the Demerger scheme are in phyisical form and there is delay in
Textual Information() the converting it to the demat form due to the COVID and delay in updation of records. The same will
be done at the earliest

file:///D:/Rajneesh/rajneesh/Rajneesh/company secretary/Archidply Decor/stock exchange/bse/quarterly compliances/dec 21/SHAREHOLDINGPATT... 7/16



2/5/22,12:50 PM

SHAREHOLDINGPATTERNDEC21.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEENDAYAL
DAGA HUF

SHYAM
DAGA

SANGEETA
BHARADIA

DEENDAYAL
DAGA

USHA DAGA

VIRESH
VYAS

ARPITA
DAGA

PAN (II)

AAAHD9420P

ABRPD9021C

ACAPB4241Q

ACBPD8413H

ACFPD3879B

ACMPV9284D

AGGPD4313D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

10

24950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

3.41

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Class eg:y

Total

5000

171161

1025

192905

190085

24950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

3.41

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

3.07

0.02

3.47

3.41

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5000

168421

1025

192905

190085

24950

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

98.4

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. () |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 5000 146161 1025 192905 190075 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAIJIV DAGA

RAJ KISHORE PRASAD

RAJNEESH SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AGQPD7847Q

AJNPP9480B

BCCPS9407G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161635

10

10

746791

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

161635

10

746791

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

13.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

161635

10

10

746791

Class eg:y

Total

161635

10

746791

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.9

13.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

13.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

161635

10

744051

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161625

696791

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASSAM TIMBER
PRODUCTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

THE MYSORE
CHIPBOARDS
LIMITED

VANRAJ
SUPPLIERS
PVT.LTD

RAVI MARKETING
AND SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE SHYAM
TEA PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCAG6975A

AABCTO0613L

AABCV0233C

AACCR2511E

AAFCS9160B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Class eg:y

Total

1102937

449357

985877

706962

69475

3314608

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.81

8.07

17.71

12.7

1.25

59.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 1102937 449357 985877 706962 69475 3314608

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 100 100 100 100 100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1102937 449357 985877 706962 69475 3314608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 23246 22202 25940 71388
held (IV)

39 17 104 160

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 23246 22202 25940 71388
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.42 0.4 0.47 1.29
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 23246 22202 25940 71388

Class eg:y
Total 23246 22202 25940 71388

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | *-*2 0.4 0.47 1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.42 0.4 0.47 1.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22440

22202

17304

61946

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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