General information about company	
Scrip code	543231
NSE Symbol	ADL
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE0CHO01012
Name of the company	ARCHIDPLY DÉCOR LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	rities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	paid Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
(B)	Public	7953	1504851			1504851	27.04	1504851		1504851	27.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7968	5566250			5566250	100	5566250		5566250	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
(B)	Public				27.04					1480983
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4058659	72.92			5492382

		The shown	ing smare	IIOIGIII	g pattern	or the r	romoter and	Tiomon	or Gre	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights hel	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	746791			746791	13.42	746791		746791	13.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	3314608			3314608	59.55	3314608		3314608	59.55
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	4061399			4061399	72.96	4061399		4061399	72.96
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder			•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7786	1059082			1059082	19.03	1059082		1059082	19.03
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	374381			374381	6.73	374381		374381	6.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	160	71388			71388	1.28	71388		71388	1.28
Sub-Total (B) (3)		7953	1504851			1504851	27.04	1504851		1504851	27.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		7953	1504851			1504851	27.04	1504851		1504851	27.04
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
T . 1 /		7968	5566250			5566250	100	5566250		5566250	100
Total (A+B+C2)		7908	3300230			3300230	100	3300230		3300230	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	r and Prom	oter Gro	цр		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.42	744051	99.63			696791
(d)				59.55	3314608	100			3314608
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
(2)	Foreign	•			•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				72.96	4058659	99.93			4011399
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareholder	I		l .	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				19.03					1046081
(a(ii))				6.73					372956
(e)				1.28					61946
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.04					1480983
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				27.04					1480983
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4058659	72.92			5492382
Total (A+B+C)				100	4058659	72.92			5492382
Disclosure of	notes on sharel	nolding pattern						Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of 1	notes in case of	f promoter holi	ding in demater	alsed form is less than	n 100 perce	ntage		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block							
Textual Information()	Fraction shares of 2740 arising due to the scheme of Demerger has been transferred to the trustee Mr. Shyam Daga, Promoter of the company.							
Textual Information()	The shares held by the promoters before the Demerger scheme are in physical form and there is delay in the converting it to the demat form due to the COVID and delay in updation of records. The same will be done at the earliest							

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEENDAYAL DAGA HUF	SHYAM DAGA	SANGEETA BHARADIA	DEENDAYAL DAGA	USHA DAGA	VIRESH VYAS	ARPITA DAGA
PAN (II)	AAAHD9420P	ABRPD9021C	ACAPB4241Q	ACBPD8413H	ACFPD3879B	ACMPV9284D	AGGPD4313E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Class eg:y							
Total	5000	171161	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	3.07	0.02	3.47	3.41	0	0.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	T	1	T	T	T
No. (a)	5000	168421	1025	192905	190085	10	24950
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	98.4	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered ((XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	146161	1025	192905	190075	0	0				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter				

		Individuals/Hindu undi	vided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJIV DAGA	RAJ KISHORE PRASAD	RAJNEESH SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGQPD7847Q	AJNPP9480B	BCCPS9407G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	161635	10	10	746791
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	161635	10	10	746791
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0	0	13.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	161635	10	10	746791
Class eg:y				
Total	161635	10	10	746791
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	0	0	13.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	0	0	13.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	161635	10	10	744051
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	99.63
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	161625	0	0	696791
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		7 Killy	Other (specify	,		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASSAM TIMBER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	THE MYSORE CHIPBOARDS LIMITED	VANRAJ SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD	RAVI MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE SHYAM TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA6975A	AABCT0613L	AABCV0233C	AACCR2511E	AAFCS9160B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	331460
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	331460
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	331460
Class eg:y						
Total	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	331460
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.81	8.07	17.71	12.7	1.25	59.55

SHAREHOLDINGPATTERNDEC21.html

No. (a)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1102937	449357	985877	706962	69475	3314608		
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

Category / More	Bodies Corporate Category	2 Clearing Members	3 Non-Resident Indian (NRI)				
Category / More than I percentage Name of the Shareholders (I)	-	Clearing Members	Non Docident Indian (MDI)				
than 1 percentage Name of the Shareholders (I)	Category		non-resident indian (NKI)				
Shareholders (I)		Category	Category				
PAN (II)				Click here to go back			
				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	39	17	104	160			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23246	22202	25940	71388			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23246	22202	25940	71388			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.42	0.4	0.47	1.29			
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	23246	22202	25940	71388			
Class eg:y							
Total	23246	22202	25940	71388			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.42	0.4	0.47	1.29			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.42	0.4	0.47	1.29			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	22440	22202	17304	61946		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence